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INDORE NAGAR NIGAM
Ledger Report

Property 1000969187 Old Property ID 41010144602438 Rate zone 01

Name  अर ज  कुमार सह पता ी बेचन सह ,

Address 312 312-BG  B SCHEME NO.54 INDORE म नं. 54 ,ward 29 ,Zone 07

Mobile 9893347182 Email Adhar

Dimension Details
Usage type Usage Factor Floor Construction Area Rate
RESIDENTIAL SELF OCCUPIED GROUND FLOOR OPEN LAND 2382 18

Summary Ledger
Year Demand Collection/Paid Cumulative Balance

2000-01          2,730.00              0.00          2,730.00 

2001-02          2,928.00              0.00          5,658.00 

2002-03          2,928.00              0.00          8,586.00 

2003-04          2,928.00              0.00         11,514.00 

2004-05          2,938.00          8,307.00          6,145.00 

2005-06          3,667.00              0.00          9,812.00 

2006-07          3,668.50              0.00         13,480.50 

2007-08          7,256.00              0.00         20,736.50 

2008-09          7,978.00              0.00         28,714.50 

2009-10          4,812.00         44,071.00         10,544.50-

2010-11          5,241.00            810.00          6,113.50-

2011-12          5,241.00            810.00          1,682.50-

2012-13          5,775.00              0.00          4,092.50 

2013-14          6,561.00              0.00         10,653.50 

2014-15          7,346.00              0.00         17,999.50 

2015-16          5,241.00         34,937.00         11,696.50-

2016-17          5,241.00            327.00          6,782.50-

2017-18          5,241.00            327.00          1,868.50-

2018-19          5,746.89              0.00          3,878.39 

2019-20          5,241.04          9,119.00              0.43 

2020-21          5,135.00          5,140.00              4.57-

2021-22          5,135.00          5,131.00              0.57-

2022-23          6,018.00              0.00          6,017.43 

2023-24          5,232.00              0.00         11,249.43 


